


 

 

  

  
  
  

 
  

  
  

    

  
  

 
  

 

 
 

 

ANNEX II 

PARTICIPANTS LIST 


REDUCING AIR POLLUTION FROM SHIPS 

Demonstration of Fuel Switching in the Gulf of Mexico 


Friday April 16th, 2010 

Veracruz, Mexico 


NAME INSTITUTION E MAIL 
1. Andrés Gonzalez D. Pemex Refinación agonzalesd@ref.pemex.com 
2. Ana Ma. Contreras SEMARNAT ana.contreras@semarnta.gob.mx 
3. Hugo Landa Fonseca SEMARNAT hlanda@semarnat.gob.mx 
4. Caleb Navarro V.  Apiver Caleee1tio@hotmail.com 
5. José Juan García AVC Noticias Ioannes70@hotmail.com 
6. Cap. Enrique Maldonado 

Hernández 
Pemex Refinación emaldonado@ref.pemex.com 

7. Wenceslao Tejeda Delgado TVE wenceslao.tejeda@cadm.com 
8. José Arriosa R.  Amanac jarrioja@amanac.org.mx 
9. Arturo Cors Pemex ajcors@ref.pemex. com 
10. Galo Galeana Herrera Semarnat galo.galeana@semarnat.gob.mx 
11. Miguel A. Rebolledo G. DGMM - SCT mrebolledo@sct.gob.mx 
12. Víctor Cisneros Diario Imagen Uhch25@yahoo.com.ma 
13. Ricardo Moreno Molina Semarnat gestion@veracruz.semarnat.gob.mx 
14. Vicente Lora SMS 
15. Fausto Arellano Reyes Capitanía de Puerto 
16. Alberto Yipes Catana Cyasa only.ocra@gmail.com 
17. Lucero Ramos B. ANIERM Luceroramos1@gmail.com 
18. Javier Justino Pano Pemex Refinación jjpano@ref.pemex.com 
19. Arturo Campos R. INE - CENICA acampos@ine-gob.mx 
20. Jorge Santander Semarnat proteccion@veracruz.semarnat.gob.mx 
21. Cristóbal Gutiérrez T. Pemex Refinación cgtrejo@ref.pemex.com 
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22. Ttte. Corbeta Sia Ing. Químico  
Ma. Luisa López Cruz 

SEMAR ZN3 tercerazonadepcontaminacion@yahoo.com.mx 

23. Celso Hernández A.  Apiver celsolopez@hotmail.com 
24. Silvia Ramos Vélez GARG Pemex Refinación sramosv@ref.pemex.com 
25. Guadalupe de la Luz González SSA - COFEPRIS gdelaluz@cofepris.gob.mx 
26. Roberto Téllez O. Entorno Radio 
27. Antonio Álvarez Moreno Pemex Refinación aalvarezm@ref.pemex.com 
28. Francisco Moreno Quiroga H. Ayuntamiento de Veracruz fmorenoquiroga@yahoo.com 
29. Rosa Aurora Azanar Arizmendi Secretaría de Salud raazanar@ssaver.gob.mx 
30. Luis Felipe Corral Valenzuela Apiver fcorral@apiver.com 
31. Ing. Alberto F. Yepes Alarcón Cyasa ayepeza@msn.mx 
32. Alberto Román Rodriguez Cofepris aroman@cofepris.gob.mx 
33. Biol. Carlos Hermida Ayuntamiento de Veracruz Hermida07@hotmail.com 
34. Miguel Magaña Reyes INE – CENICA mmagana@ine.gob.mx 
35. Lic. Luis Faugier Castillo SEMARNAT juridico@veracruz.semarnat.gob.mx 
36. Bryon Griffith  EPA Griffith.Bryon@epamail.epa.gov 
37. Gerardo Gómez Orihuela Amanac ggomez@amanac.org.mx 
38. Gisela Vélez Ortega SESVER gvelez@ssaver.gob.mx 
39. Andrés Alarcón Álvarez 
40. Gladys Y. Gracia de la Rosa ATEPV Administrativo atpv.com.mx 
41. Concepción Aquino Hernández Regulación Samapa connie.1600@hotmail.com 
42. Miriam Sánchez Ruiz Ayuntamiento de Veracruz misanrui@hotmail.com 
43. Hugo Alberto Santos Canseco API de Salina Cruz jdecalidad@puertosalinacruz.com.mx 
44. Martín Moreno Anierm aniermveracruz@hotmail.com 
45. Lic. Adolfo J. Oliver León Internacional de Contenedores Oliver.adolfo@icave.com.mz 
46. Alonso Dominguez S S M Ambiente adomfero1@hotmail.com 
47. Víctor M. Peralta Mtz. ZN – 3 vicmac_G5@hotmail.com 
48. Julio Castillo M.  SESVER Julio_Castillo@hotmail.com 
49. Israel Hernández Prensa 
50. Antonio Lyngui Sis Moneti 
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EPA ICF lnternaclonal SEMARNAT 
Reuni6n tecnica Cambio de combustible en el Golfo de Mexico 

Fecha 16 de Abril de 2010 

Nombre lnstltucl6n Correo electr6nlco Firma 
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